
Holy Spirit Family Faith Formation                      2025-2026 

        

  

Session 1  &  

Confirmation 1st Year  

  Sunday                    
9:15 am - 10:45 am 
Before 11 am Mass 

Session 2  

  Monday        
6:00 pm- 7:30 pm 

   

September 7 8  

October 5 6   

November 2 3   

December 7 8  

January 11 12 ** week changed due to school break 

February 1 2   

March 1 2   

April 12 13  **week changed due to Easter 

St. Helen  Family Faith Formation                      2025-2026 

      

  

Sunday     

After 9 am Mass                
10 am - 11:45 am    

September 14   

October 12   

November 2  ** changed due to Veteran’s Breakfast 

December 14  

January 11  

February 8   

March 8   

April 12   

 



First Reconciliation Prep Dates 2025-2026               

Classes Located at Holy Spirit   

 (must have completed one year Faith Formation and in 2nd grade or above) 

 

Month Date Time 

Saturday, September 20 9-11 am 

Saturday, October 4 9-11 am 

Saturday, November 15 9-11 am 

      

First Reconciliation Celebration    Saturday, December 6  at  10 am 

First Eucharist Prep Dates 2025-2026                                     

Classes Located at Holy Spirit                  

    (Must have completed two years Faith Formation and be in 3rd Grade or Above) 

 

Month Date Time 

Saturday, February 7 9-11 am 

Saturday, March 7 9-11 am 

Saturday, April 25 9-11 am 

      

First Eucharist Celebration    Sunday, May 3 at   11 am Mass 



Confirmation 1st Year  2025-2026                                       
Month Date Time Lesson # 

September 7 9:15 am - 10:45 am Lesson 1  

October 5 9:15 am - 10:45 am Lesson 2 

November 2 9:15 am - 10:45 am Lesson 3 

December 7 9:15 am - 10:45 am Lesson 4 

January 11 9:15 am - 10:45 am Lesson 5 

February 1 9:15 am - 10:45 am Lesson 6 

March 1 9:15 am - 10:45 am Lesson  7 

April  12 9:15 am - 10:45 am Lesson 8 

Confirmation 2nd Year Prep Dates 2025-2026                 

Classes located at Holy Spirit                                                 
(must be in 8th grade or above) 

Month Date Time   

Sunday, August 17 9:15 am -10:45 am 

Introduction to Confirmation                               
Requires 1 Parent attendance 

Sunday, August  24 9:15 am -10:45 am Lesson 9 

Sunday September  14 9:15 am -10:45 am Lesson 10 & 11 

Sunday, September  28 9:15 am -10:45 am Lesson 12 & 13 

Sunday, November 16 9:15 am -10:45 am Lesson 14 

Sunday, November 23 9:15 am -10:45 am 

Lesson 15   Requires 1 Parent Attendance 

  

Sunday, December 14 9:15 am -10:45 am Lesson 16 & 17 

Sunday, January 25 9:15 am -10:45 am Lesson 18  

Sunday, February 8 9:15 am -10:45 am Lesson 19 

Sunday, February 22 9:15 am -10:45 am Lesson 20 & 21   

Sunday, March 8 9:15 am -10:45 am Lesson 22 

        

Saturday, March  14 12:30 pm - 5 pm Retreat includes 4 pm Mass 

        

Additional Requirements  :      

  
20 Hours of Service/Involvement at Parish ie. Bake Sale, Fish Fry, Altar Server, attending Youth 

group, Attendance or Participation at Stations of the Cross, Children’ Liturgy, Lector, Choir 

  

Confirmation Practice TBA at 7pm 
sponsors are welcome to attend but not re-

quired 

Confirmation Date  TBA   


